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Turnierleitung

Schiedsgericht

Ergebnisliste vom 47. Celler Pfingstturnier %

\
10.06.2011 - 12.06.2011 ‘ I l ’

Willnus, Jacqueline

Gruppe 1

OS v.d. Knesebeck, Ingo
S Jahrmaérker, Uta
S Krause, Dirk

Gruppe 3

BGC Celle

Gruppe 2
MGC Goéttinge  OS Brandt, Ralph  Preetzer TSV
BGC Diepholz S Hake, Sieafried BGC Goslar
BGC Celle S Heynen, Peter BGC Celle

OS Méller, Friedrich BGC Diepholz
S Badtke, Monika
S Heinisch, Marco

Besondere Vork.

n.St.
n.a.

Jugendmannschaft
. BGC Celle |
. BGC Celle Il
. BGC Celle I

4 er Mannschaften

Braunschweig
BGC Bad Nenndorf

V+2 Geisler, Rolf SC Bad Munder, unsportliches Verhalten

Teilnehm

er

Nach Stechen
zum Stechen nicht angetreten

130

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff

60
68
73

64 70 63 65 322 21,467 10
82 71 72 67 360 24,000 15
69 71 68 80 361 24,067 12

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff

1. MC "Méve" Cuxhaven 97 85 83 87 81 433 21,650 16

2. Bad Nenndorf 90 95 91 83 85 444 22200 12

3. BGC Celle | 90 95 89 89 90 453 22,650 6

4. 1. BGC Wolfshurg 91 99 87 88 88 453 22,650 12

5. BGC Diepholz 107 8 99 107 94 492 24,600 22

6. BGC Celle Il 118 90 95 112 96 511 25550 28

Damen Verein Pass-Nr. Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali
1. Ehm, Jasmin Cel 35737 22 22 23 22 20 109 21,800 3 X
2. Rudolph, Sabine TSV 28901 24 24 24 21 21 114 22,800 3 X
3. Christiansen, Ramona  Neu 35102 25 24 24 20 23 116 23200 5 X
4. Buchholz, Jennifer TVT 31317 23 24 21 23 26 117 23,400 5 X
5. Busch, Simona Gos 45253 28 21 27 28 22 126 25,200 7 X
6. Willnus, Jaqueline Cel 46364 22 32 24 25 24 127 25,400 10 X
7. Kuhlmann, Peggy Han 37687 25 25 30 29 23 132 26,400 7 X
Herren Verein Pass-Nr. Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali

1. Otten, Dirk TSV 29114 22 18 20 20 19 99 19,800 4 X
2. Ehm, Christoph Cel 34006 19 20 22 19 20 100 20,000 3 X
3. Arendt, Christian Pei 35126 21 20 20 19 20 100 20,000 2 X
4. Heinisch, Marco Nen 41617 20 25 20 19 20 104 20,800 6 X
5. Wesselmacking, Volker Nen 43589 21 20 23 20 20 104 20,800 3 X
6. Schulz, Hans-J. Cux 45666 21 20 22 21 20 104 20,800 2 X
7. Basse, Sven NMC 44254 19 25 20 20 21 105 21,000 6 X
8. Vof3, Bjorn NMC 49854 20 21 19 24 21 105 21,000 5 X
9. Hannmann, Jorg NMC 43553 20 21 22 21 21 105 21,000 2 X
10. Kirpal,Stefan Nen 51586 21 19 26 20 21 107 21,400 7 X
11. Busch, Michael Gos 46026 21 20 24 22 20 107 21,400 4 X
12. Mylius, Uwe TSV~ 40393 24 23 22 21 19 109 21,800 5 X
13. Krause, Dirk Cel 48931 23 23 23 19 22 110 22,000 4 X
14. Koch, Tony Elm 37096 22 21 22 23 22 110 22,000 2 X
15. Stark, Florian Cux 65465 22 21 23 22 22 110 22,000 2 X
16. Brandt, Ralph Pre 28747 20 21 25 23 21 110 22,000 5 X
17. Quandt, Frank Cux 44691 26 22 19 25 19 111 22,200 7 X
18. Hennies, Holger Han 50094 21 21 25 23 22 112 22,400 4 X
19. Willnus, Thomas Cel 44500 23 21 22 23 23 112 22,400 2 X
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Hopfner, Carsten
Becker, Martin
Patorra, Marcel
Ohm, Hans-Peter
Sperling, Sascha
Fischer, Marcus
Klein, Danny
Schindler, Ralf
Christiansen, Henning
Weidner, Ingo
Ahrens, Andreas
Neumann, Kai
Ber, Peter jun

Senioren W. |

. Ehm, Marion

. Michna, Sigrid

. Jahrmarker, Uta
. Badtke, Monika
. Heisel, Regina

Kampe, Cornelia

. Hesse, Karin

. Neumann,Sabine
. Mylius, Marion

. Wycisk, Agelika

. Ber, Elvira

. Pahl, Gabi

Senioren W. I

. Rahmlow, Brunhilde
. Stiebeling, Birgit

. Minuth, Hanna

. Wieck, Annemarie

. v. Ostrowski, Renate
. Sturm, Sylvia

. Opitz, Brigitte

. Schoppe, Edith

. Muller, Margret

Senioren M. |

. Meyer, Hans-J.

. Nowsky, Peter

. Schmurdy, Axel

. Poser, Stefan

. Lade, Ronald

. Vellone, Nico

. Wriedt, Hans

. Hake, Siegfried

. Wendlandt, Dieter
. Lettke, Andreas

. Vollmer, Jirgen

. Seher, Gerals

. Badtke, Gerd

. Ellhoff, Harry

. Muller, Uwe

. Heinisch, Werner
. Heine, Peter

. Bock, Jens

. Weinhold, Klaus
. Pape, Ronald

. Ber, Peter

. Duensing, Jirgen
. Heynen, Peter

. Losch, Thomas

. Stollberg, Frank

. Wodock, Joachim
. Geisler, Rolf

. Kobbe, Wolfgang
. Horn, Dennis

SVO
Ehl
Nen
TSV
Nen
Kas
Die
Cel
Neu
Han
Han
Cel
StH

Verein Pass-Nr.

Cel
Cux
Die
SVO
Die
TSV
Gos
Cel
BrO
Leipzig
StH
Cel

Verein Pass-Nr.

SVL
Cux
Wob
Nen
Nin
Bre
Pei
Die
Bre

Verein Pass-Nr.

SVO
Got
Got

SVO
Cux
Nen
Kal
Gos
Cux
Gos
Lip

TSV
Nen
Pei
Nen
Nen
Han
Lur
Mag
Got
StH
Ehl
Cel
Cel
BrO
Cel
Min
Cel
Ehl

35130
33442
35530
29928
40159
43587
64951
29859
38043
44689
36927
65575
2083

46898
33337
44499
46800
44731
35257
29405
65576
40898
34420
37872
28473

4654

3836

4622
60292
38021
32901
35803
62726
61788

10165
30639
756
49886
49253
27127
10260
42187
49256
35252
43224
35801
43414
35197
36527
31397
1723
43555
40354
36258
37630
43595
20291
27300
1641
37964
26746
38596
50002

22
24
24
27
27
22
24
27
24
25
27
33
31

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

22
22
27
20
27
26
24
29
31
28
26
32

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

22
26
25
28
26
35
29
32
38

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

23
21
22
22
24
23
22
22
22
21
24
24
22
24
27
22
23
22
23
27
24
23
30
30
26
33
31
31
32

22
22
26
22
24
28
23
23
32
30
25
26
30

19
23
21
26
20
23
27
27
27
28
29
32

25
21
26
22
26
22
29
24
33

20
22
22
22
22
21
23
21
23
21
23
23
21
24
24
27
22
24
20
24
22
28
22
21
33
24
26
29
25

22
23
23
25
24
26
28
23
26
22
32
30
31

20
19
21
24
21
20
27
26
24
27
29
24

21
22
20
24
27
23
31
37
41

18
21
18
22
20
22
23
24
23
25
22
21
23
22
24
21
21
24
26
21
30
28
23
25
27
26
28
26
26

25
25
21
22
27
25
27
30
23
33
26
31
28

22
22
25
21
27
23
25
25
25
29
40
31

19
20
24
25
32
28
32
35
38

23
19
20
19
21
23
22
21
23
25
23
21
24
24
21
23
26
26
24
25
26
22
29
34
21
31
26
26
26

24
24
25
23
22
25
25
26
27
25
28
27
37

21
23
22
27
23
27
25
25
32
31
27
33

21
20
23
25
26
32
32
29
35

18
20
23
20
22
21
21
23
20
20
20
25
25
21
20
24
25
21
24
25
24
25
27
22
28
24
28
31
34

115
118
119
119
124
126
127
129
132
135
138
147
157

104
109
116
118
118
119
128
132
139
143
151
152

108
109
118
124
137
140
153
157
185

102
103
105
105
109
110
111
111
111
112
112
114
115
115
116
117
117
117
117
122
126
126
131
132
135
138
139
143
143

23,000
23,600
23,800
23,800
24,800
25,200
25,400
25,800
26,400
27,000
27,600
29,400
31,400

Schnitt Rd.Diff

20,800
21,800
23,200
23,600
23,600
23,800
25,600
26,400
27,800
28,600
30,200
30,400

Schnitt Rd.Diff

21,600
21,800
23,600
24,800
27,400
28,000
30,600
31,400
37,000

Schnitt Rd.Diff

20,400
20,600
21,000
21,000
21,800
22,000
22,200
22,200
22,200
22,400
22,400
22,800
23,000
23,000
23,200
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
24,400
25,200
25,200
26,200
26,400
27,000
27,600
27,800
28,600
28,600
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Quali
X

X X X X X X X X X X

Quali
X

X X X X X X

Quali
X
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Senioren M. 1l

. Mdller, Friedrich

. Rahmlow, Rolf

. Wieck, Herbert

. Kluge, Peter

. Ddppner, Wolfgang
. v.d. Knesebeck, Ingo
. Minuth, Karl-Heinz
. Schaper,Dirk

. Mller, Wolfgang

. Koslowski, Hans

. Steier, Uwe

. Paap, Peter

. Thun, Dieter

. Stiebeling, Dietrich
. Cohrs, Wolfgang

. Heilder, Adolf

. Grine, Adolf

. Quandt, Harry

. Hesse, Dietmar

. Wolff, Wolfgang

. Weidner, Ingo

. Reimann, H.-Jurgen
. Pahl, Heinz

. Pfriem, Klaus

. Meyer, Dieter

. Sturm, Rudolf

. Meier, Erich

Jugend M.

. Kleiner, Lennart
. Neumann, Kevin
. Kobbe, Philip

. Sperling, Sven

. Kleiner, Philipp

Jugend W.

Schiler M.

. Willnus, Marco

. Becker, Pascal

. Willnus, Simon

. Mylius, Hendrik

. Kobbe, Andre

. Kleiner, Tristan

. Kéhler, Maximilian

Schuler W.

. Willnus, Jana
. Hennies, Lisanne

Verein Pass-Nr.

Die
Lur
Nen
Gos
Gos
Got
Wob
Gos
Cux
Cel
Nin
ViL
BrO
Cux
Ofb
Cux
Gos
Got
Gos
Got
Han
Pei
Cel
Pei
Lur
Bre
Ehl

Verein Pass-Nr.

Cel
Cel
Cel
Nen
Cel

Verein Pass-Nr.

Verein Pass-Nr.

Cel
Wob
Cel
BrO
Cel
Cel
Kas

Verein Pass-Nr.

Cel
Nen

3551
3775
61922
3792
4084
5288
4621
5062
18367
61974
44123
62968
6586
1818
3469
3493
4233
17848
3863
3834
44689
351195
61978
12405
37944
36054
36027

38461
38363
38374
40389
38519

37540
65649
38358
1090
38374
38462
43589

38223
38268

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff

21
21
21
20
21
22
21
20
22
28
24
26
24
25
24
23
25
23
23
23
25
27
26
33
30
40
34

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

19
21
23
22
27

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

19
23
22
23
25
23
26

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt

22
34

20
19
22
23
25
21
24
23
22
21
23
19
22
24
28
22
29
30
30
28
30
29
31
27
27
28
40

19
19
26
27
23

20
24
28
25
27
28
33

25
40

20
21
22
22
22
21
21
22
24
23
25
22
25
23
22
27
21
25
24
25
22
28
28
23
30
32
29

22
22
24
22
24

20
24
22
22
25
25
27

28
37

20
23
21
20
22
23
21
26
21
22
24
21
24
22
24
27
25
24
25
31
33
26
24
22
32
32
36

20
25
24
25
22

20
19
22
23
21
26
26

23
36

20
22
21
24
20
23
24
20
24
19
21
29
22
24
23
24
24
24
26
23
25
25
27
32
30
37
33

21
24
20
22
32

23
22
20
26
24
27
34

21
37

101
106
107
109
110
110
111
111
113
113
117
117
117
118
121
123
124
126
128
130
135
135
136
137
149
169
172

101
111
117
118
128

102
112
114
119
122
129
146

119
184

20,200
21,200
21,400
21,800
22,000
22,000
22,200
22,200
22,600
22,600
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,600
24,200
24,600
24,800
25,200
25,600
26,000
27,000
27,000
27,200
27,400
29,800
33,800
34,400

Schnitt Rd.Diff

20,200
22,200
23,400
23,600
25,600

Schnitt Rd.Diff

Schnitt Rd.Diff

20,400
22,400
22,800
23,800
24,400
25,800
29,200

Schnitt Rd.Diff

23,800
36,800
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X

XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX X

Quali
X

X
X
X
X
Quali

Quali
X

X X X X X X

Quali
X



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Paarwertung

Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Gesamt Schnitt

. Willnus, Marco 19 20 20 20 23 102 Schnitt
Kleiner, Lennart 19 19 22 20 21 101 203 20,300
. Brandt, Ralph 20 21 25 23 21 110 Schnitt
Otten, Dirk 22 18 20 20 19 99 209 20,900
. VoBR3, Bjorn 20 21 19 24 21 105 Schnitt
Basse, Sven 19 25 20 20 21 105 210 21,000
. Lettke, Andreas 21 21 25 25 20 112 Schnitt
Ehm, Christoph 19 20 22 19 20 100 212 21,200
. Wesselmacking, Volker 21 20 23 20 20 104 Schnitt
Vellone, Nico 23 21 22 23 21 110 214 21,400
. Hannmann, Jorg 20 21 22 21 21 105 Schnitt
Koch, Tony 22 21 22 23 22 110 215 21,500
. Schulz, Hans-J. 21 20 22 21 20 104 Schnitt
Quandt, Frank 26 22 19 25 19 111 215 21,500
. Doppner, Wolfgang 21 25 22 22 20 110 Schnitt
Schaper,Dirk 20 23 26 20 22 111 221 22,100
. Heinisch, Hans-W. 22 27 21 23 24 117 Schnitt
Heinisch, Marco 20 25 20 19 20 104 221 22,100
Kirpal,Stefan 21 19 26 20 21 107 Schnitt
Patorra, Marcel 24 26 23 21 25 119 226 22,600
Stiebeling, Birgit 26 21 22 20 20 109 Schnitt
Stiebeling, Dietrich 25 24 23 22 24 118 227 22,700
Kobbe, Philip 23 26 24 24 20 117 Schnitt
Neumann, Kevin 21 19 22 25 24 111 228 22,800
Willnus, Jacqueline 22 32 24 25 24 127 Schnitt
Schmurdy, Axel 22 22 18 20 23 105 232 23,200
Christiansen, Ramona 25 24 24 20 23 116 Schnitt
Buchholz, Jennifer 23 24 21 23 26 117 233 23,300
Ostrowski, Renate von 26 26 27 32 26 137 Schnitt
Steier, Uwe 24 23 25 24 21 117 254 25,400
Cohrs, Wolfgang 24 28 22 24 23 121 Schnitt
Wycisk, Agelika 28 28 27 29 31 143 264 26,400
Mylius, Marion 31 27 24 25 32 139 Schnitt
Stollberg, Frank 26 33 27 21 28 135 274 27,400
Kobbe, Wolfgang 31 29 26 26 31 143 Schnitt
Neumann, Kai 33 26 30 31 27 147 290 29,000
BGC Bremen Bre MGC Géttingen Go6t  |[1.MGC Peine Pei
MGC Bremen-Nord BrN BGC Hannover Han (BGC Seelze See
MGV Bremen BrO |Cobras Harrislee Har |IMGV Seesen Ses
BGC Celle Cel BGV Hildesheim Hil MTV Soltau Sol
MC "Move" Cuxhaven Cux [[MGC Kassel Kas ||BGC Schoppenstedt  Sop
BGV Dassel Das |BGC Letter Let SV Lurup SVL
BGC Diepholz Die LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt Lip SV Olympia Braunschw SVO
MGC Ehlershausen Ehl SC Bad Miinder Mun [ TSV Salzgitter TSV
MGC Einbeck Ein BGC Bad Nenndorf Nen | Tuspo Bad Miinder Tus
MGV Garbsen Gar Niendorfer MC NMC (ViL Luneburg ViL
SV Gluck Auf Gebhardshag Geb  [[BGC Northeim NOH (|1.BGC Wolfsburg Wob
BGC Goslar Gos |[MGC Bad Oldesloe Old |[BGC Leipzig Lei
MGC Lohfelden Loh Kaltenkirchener TS Kal Stettiner Haff StH

F.d.R. Peter Heynen, 1.BGC Celle 12.06.2011



